APPLICATION / DESCRIPITON
PN25 CLOSE COUPLED BUTTERFLY & ORIFICE COMMISSIONING SET
T +44 (0) 1282 564 425     E sales@flocontrol.ltd.uk     W www.flocontrol.ltd.uk Rev.3 | 02/04/2024
Butterfly Valve
Body:
Disc, Pin & Stem:
Seat:
Operation:

• Positive position and reset memory stop feature
• Accurate flow measurement and precise setting
• Light weight and low cost
• Smaller [50mm] size available on request
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
*Dimensions are in mm. OTV: Operation Torque Value. BTV: Breaking Torque Value. Precise gear box measurements are available in the component data sheets.
Product Code   Size
(DN)  H*  H1*  H3*  ØD2  N-M  C*  F*  ØV-V*  Kg  OTV
(N.m)
BTV
(N.m)
Gearbox
OT N-M Ratio N° of turns
LUGN50065MDVEPV2529COM 65 140 94 - 145 8-M16 65 154 135 11 26 86 200 24:1 6
LUGN50080MDVEPV2529COM 80 145 105 - 160 8-M16 65 154 135 11.6 35 86 200 24:1 6
LUGN50100MDVEPV2529COM 100 160 126 - 190 8-M20 65 154 135 15.3 60 169 200 24:1 6
LUGN50125MDVEPV2529COM 125 170 140 - 220 8-M24 65 154 135 19.8 93 291 200 24:1 6
LUGN50150MDVEPV2529COM 150 190 151 - 250 8-M24 65 154 135 20.5 153 291 200 24:1 6
LUGN50200MDVEPV2529COM 200 220 183 - 310 12-M24 77 225 285 33.1 288 992 500 32:1 8
LUGN50250MDVEPV2529COM 250 260 217 - 370 12-M27 77 225 285 56.5 485 1360 500 32:1 8
LUGN50300MDVEPV2529COM 300 290 252 - 430 16-M27 80 215 285 77.2 735 1563 1200 50:1 12.5
LUGN50350MDVEPV2529COM 350 320 285 - 490 16-M30 80 215 285 96.2 938 2356 1200 50:1 12.5
LUGN50400MDVEPV2530COM 400 356 325 271 550 16-M33 121 256 285 142.1 1269 3928 2.5x103 560:1 140
LUGN50450MDVEPV2530COM 450 387 384 271 600 20-M33 121 256 285 218.6 1697 5072 2.5x103 560:1 140
LUGN50500MDVEPV2530COM 500 424 392 271 600 20-M33 121 256 285 290.6 2147 6788 2.5x103 560:1 140
LUGN50600MDVEPV2530COM 600 524 455 330 770 20-M36 130 285 385 458.6 3452 10780 4x103 506:1 140
PN25 CLOSE COUPLED BUTTERFLY & ORIFICE COMMISSIONING SET
Butterfly Valve DN400-600
Butterfly Valve DN65 - 350
Orifice Plate DN65 - 600